MONDAY, JULY

815951
816246

B16250
816252
816253
816287
816314
816694
816713
816744
816750
816751
B14752
816778
816779
816808
816811
816932
B14999
817243
817258
817263
817271
817433
817604
817647
817720
817722
817971
817972 E
B17974
818040
818041
818055 E
. 818062
818063
818064
818065
818066
818067
818068
818069
818071
818078
818079
818080
818081
818082
818083
818084
818085
818086
818087
818088
818089
818090
818051

5, 1988, CONTINUED

VERATEX CORP.
ONG

ONG

ONG

ONG

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
ELECTRICAL NETWORK

ALLEN BRAUMILLER

PSO

SCOTT RICE

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC

SCOTT MARRIN, INC.

BILL JARRETT CO.

NATL. PATENT DEV.

MID CONTINENT SUPPLY
UNITED STATES TRADING CORP.
SCOTT ENVIRONMENTAL TECH.
SCOTT RICE CO.

SOUTHWEST BELL

BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP.
TARGET

SERVICE MERCHANDISE
UNIVERSITY OF TULSA

0G&E ELECTRIC SERVICE
TARGET

ELECTRONICS PLUS

THE PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.
IBM CORP.

HONEYWELL PROTECTION
MERKEL X-RAY

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS

DICK SLANKARD, INC.
MANPOWER, INC. .

KELLY SERVICES, INC.

TC ADM. SERVICES

SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE

PSO

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
U.s5. POSTMASTER

TC ADM. SERVICES

COLWELL SYSTEMS, INC.

IBM CORP.

PS0

ADMIRAL SQUARE, INC.
PHYSICAINS ALLIANCE LAB.
PERSONAL COMPUTER SUPPORT
A-L. COMPRESSED GASES, INC.
H NU SYSTEMS, INC.

THERMO JERRELL ASH CORP.
CURTIN MATHESON SCIENTIFIC
SCOTT MARRIN, INC.
SAFEWAY

CENTER FOR APPLIED RESEARCH
WATERSON SALES CO.

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

1987-1988 LAW LIBRARY

817853
817854
8178356
817857
817858
817859
817860
817861

817862

817863
817864

WEST PUBLISHING CO.
BANCROFT-WHITNEY CO.
CALLAGHAN & CO.

JURY VERDICT RESEARCH
MATTHEW BENDER & CO.

NE SUPREME COURT PUBLICATIONS
RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF AMERICA
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS

THOMAS LAW BOOK CO.

WARREN, GORHAM & LAMONT

WEST PUBLISHING cO.

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken.
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Jogn Hastings, County Cler ‘
(THE/ABOVE CLAIMS MAY BE SEEN IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)
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arris,

97.50
17.31
16.22
13.88

7.76
38.15
345.77
560.00

5,000.00

30.20

134.00
20.36
506.00
184.92
40.86
11.14
S56.64
48.64
40.48
1,400.00
49,45
71.92
39.83
125.00
62.33
493.25
90.00
66.63
540.00
48,00
35.00
41.76
29.21
125.00
405,60
364 .65
175.35
4,547.00
198.04
48,30
1,913.93
338.34
55.05
1,047.49
104,77
2,105.63
1,549.33
315.50
22.00
652.71
101.74
46.47

1,092.64
10.14
53.27
27.75

4 .41

5,528.25
282.90
130.77

25.00
467.00
38.45
177.75
32.00
41.92
59.00
4,681.00
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