1	VANDAN TIIT V	F 1000 CONTINUED		
	MONDAY, JULY	5, 1988, CONTINUED		
	815951	VERATEX CORP.	CURRI IEC	07 50
,	816246	ONG	SUPPLIES SERVICES	97.50 17.31
1	816250	ONG	SERVICES	16.22
	816252	ONG	SERVICES	13.88
	816253	ONG	SERVICES	7.76
	816287	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	38.15
	816314 816694	ELECTRICAL NETWORK ALLEN BRAUMILLER	SERVICES	345.77
	816713	PSO	SERVICES	560.00
	816744	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	5,000.00 30.20
	816750	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC	SUPPLIES	134.00
	816751	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC	SUPPLIES	20.36
	816752	SCOTT MARRIN, INC.	SUPPLIES	506.00
	816778		SUPPLIES	184.92
	816779	NATL. PATENT DEV.	SUPPLIES	40.86
	816808	MID CONTINENT SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	11.16
	816811 816932	UNITED STATES TRADING CORP. SCOTT ENVIRONMENTAL TECH.	SUPPLIES	56.64
	816999	SCOTT RICE CO.	RENT SUPPLIES	48.64 40.48
	817243	SOUTHWEST BELL	SERVICES	1,400.00
	817258	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP.	SUPPLIES	49.45
	817263	TARGET	SUPPLIES	71.92
	817271	SERVICE MERCHANDISE	SUPPLIES	39.83
	817433 817604	UNIVERSITY OF TULSA	TRAVEL	125.00
	817647	OG&E ELECTRIC SERVICE TARGET	SERVICES SUPPLIES	62.33 493.25
i	817720	ELECTRONICS PLUS	SERVICES	90.00
	817722	THE PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.	SUPPLIES	66.63
	817971	IBM CORP.	SUPPLIES	540.00
	817972 E 817974	HONEYWELL PROTECTION	SERVICES	48.00
	818040	MERKEL X-RAY OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES	35.00
	818041	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES	41.76 29.21
1	818055 E	DICK SLANKARD, INC.	SERVICES	125.00
į	818062	OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES TULSA DAILY BUSINESS DICK SLANKARD, INC. MANPOWER, INC. KELLY SERVICES, INC. TC ADM. SERVICES SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE PSO	SERVICES	405.60
	818063	KELLY SERVICES, INC.	SERVICES	364.65
	818064 818065	TC ADM. SERVICES	SERVICES	175.35
	818066	PSO	SERVICES	4,547.00 198.04
	818067	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	48.30
	818068	U.S. POSTMASTER	POSTAGE	1,913.93
	818069	TC ADM. SERVICES COLWELL SYSTEMS, INC.	SERVICES	338.34
	818071 818078	IBM CORP.	SUPPLIES SERVICES	55.05 1,047.49
	818079		SERVICES	104.77
	818080	ADMIRAL SQUARE, INC.		2,105.63
	818081	PHYSICAINS ALLIANCE LAB.	SERVICES	1 549 33
	818082	PERSONAL COMPUTER SUPPORT	SUPPLIES	315.50
	818083 818084	A-L COMPRESSED GASES, INC. H NU SYSTEMS, INC.	SUPPLIES RENTAL SUPPLIES	´ 55.00
	818085	THERMO JERRELL ASH CORP.	SUPPLIES	101 74
	818086	THERMO JERRELL ASH CORP. CURTIN MATHESON SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	46.47
	919091	SCOTT MARKIN, INC.	SUPPLIES	1,092.64
	818088 818089	O/11 C-77/11	20FFL1E3	10114
		CENTER FOR APPLIED RESEARCH WATERSON SALES CO.		53.27
	818091	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	27.75 4.41
	4000 4000			7.71
	<u>1987-1988 LAW</u> 817853		OUDD!	_
	817854	WEST PUBLISHING CO. BANCROFT-WHITNEY CO.	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	5,528.25
	817856	CALLAGHAN & CO.	SUPPLIES	282.90 130.77
	817857 817858	JURY VERDICT RESEARCH	SUPPLIES	25.00
	817859	MATTHEW BENDER & CO.	SUPPLIES	467.00
	817860	NE SUPREME COURT PUBLICATIONS RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF AMERICA	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	38.45
	817861	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS	SUPPLIES	177.75
	817862 817863	LUDIAS LAW BOOK CO.	SUPPLIES	32.00 41.92
	817864	WARREN, GORHAM & LAMONT	SUPPLIES	59.00
		WEST PUBLISHING CO.	SUPPLIES	4,681.00
	WHEREU	PON, a recess is hereby taken.	•	
	*	The state of the s		1
			POAGE OF SOUNTER	//

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Lewis Harris, Chairman

Joan Hastings, County Clerk (THE ABOVE CLAIMS MAY BE SEEN IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)